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2018 N-ONE OWNER'S CUP Rd.14

N-ONE 2= 3 2018 /10/20 /3: />
y
4%757_/5! EXHER Weather :ligh. / 15°C
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F51
P N N c Best Ti L G Ave.
os (o] ame ar est Time ap ap Km/h
1 74 INGp &R SPMUAn—buvN-ONE R2'36.182 8/8 107.736
2 76 3 & SPMULAN—Fu@N-ONE R2'36.810 217 0.628 0.628 107.304
3 518 =4 | B35 BULVARZEN-ONE R2'36.873 8/8 0.691 0.063 107.261
4 85 FHIEE thEL~HHCHEEN-ONE 2'37.787 3/7 1.605 0.914 106.640
5 270 AH F—8p HHLvi= HC N-ONE R 2'37.839 2/4 1.657 0.052 106.605
6 307 H#E1h A=ty RN EN-ONE 2'38.112 8/8 1.930 0.273 106.421
7 127 N ) ML2%'35-YETN-ONE 2'38.190 2/6 2.008 0.078 106.368
8 75 A Fea SPMLAn—tu PN-ONE 2'38.192 717 2.010 0.002 106.367
9 724 thig Flg HCM & (Bl # N-ONE 2'38.234 2/4 2.052 0.042 106.339
10 12 &Il F—ER HC4t A MFW11uN-ONE 2'38.254 5/6 2.072 0.020 106.325
11 165 &R Az YH TECPRO N-ONE 2'38.375 8/8 2.193 0.121 106.244
12 38 5 & HCM¥ SUPER#N-ONE 2'38.492 417 2.310 0.117 106.166
13 48 B0 ik TiR# L PropuvrN-ONE 2'38.515 3/7 2.333 0.023 106.150
14 58 KEF #th co)3g by TEN-ONE 2'39.137 217 2.955 0.622 105.735
15 17 K H 4B T4 Y7 N-ONE 2'39.202 718 3.020 0.065 105.692
16 618 *EEE GoGo-HCH A 47 N-ONE 2'39.379 8/8 3.197 0.177 105.575
17 878 8 Fil it FoLyY” N-ONE 2'39.420 6/7 3.238 0.041 105.548
18 4 aiE — A KA =24t 7L ¥rN-ONE 2'39.515 217 3.333 0.095 105.485
19 123 # BT F—hikv#Th™Y YN-ONE 2'40.034 717 3.852 0.519 105.143
20 6 I &4 KA -2t 7L #rN-ONE 2'40.108 217 3.926 0.074 105.094
21 482 LEIR VOLTAGE N-ONE 2'40.272 217 4.000 0.164 104.987
22 324 80 A 324 N-ONE 2'40.398 217 4216 0.126 104.904
23 3 YM|EF CarsH A #IN-ONE 2'40.446 2/8 4.264 0,048 104.873
24 190 BiE—9 BRP%BDTP N-ONE 2'40.564 3/7 4382 0.118 104.796
25 105 il = HCM¥rwith¥rN-ONEZ 2'40.567 217 4,385 0.003 104.794
26 80 AL 154 fua =274t A e N-ONE 2'40.874 5/8 4.692 0.307 104.594
27 728 B E— HpLVBD N-ONE 2'41.104 4/8 4,922 0.230 104.444
28 30 Fyk—IREE F-h%'uny7N-ONE 2'41.229 8/8 5.047 0.125 104.363
29 117 RE R®E Dream N-ONE 2'41.281 4/8 5.009 0.052 104.330
30 81 thff HF DTS N-ONE 2'41.558 2/8 5.376 0.277 104.151
31 828 iRl EF west- R #%N-ONE 2'42.000 2/8 5.818 0.442 103.867
32 141 ENEES 1l 2 #N-ONE 2'42.171 2/7 5989 0.171 103.757
33 89 {E45 fRRAR Futyh'ET 1~AN-ONE 2'42.223 217 6.041 0.052 103.724
34 538 HEFZ ' h—2"E 1% N-ONE 2'42.601 4/7 6.419 0.378 103.483
35 537 Ek B8 v h—-2"E )l N-ONE 2'42.746 3/7 6.564 0.145 103.391
36 103 ¥ (A N Yhnsb—Yo9"N-ONE 2'42.787 3/7 6.605 0.041 103.365
37 140 ATEI7{RED £ EDIE771 % N-ONE 2'42.884 217 6.702 0.097 103.303
38 850 ik HYOFCUA2T-N-ONE 2'43.683 6/7 7.501 0.799 102.799
ek bl F PR IREHE S L (3'23.608 - 130%) *r+

36 Pl A2 B DL2%'+7~WMN-ONE HEEd

97 AT Fns N-ONE Modulo-X HEES

98 W FEEA N-ONE Modulo HEEd

N-ONE

OWNER'S CUP

Entry :41 Start :38

StartTime: 11:30'00 FinishTime:11:50'00
R : Course Record ( Previous Record 2'37.077 )
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




